
CSKM  PUBLIC SCHOOL  
CLASS – XII 

IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATION – 2017-18 

Date Day Subjects 

04-09-2017 Monday Physics/ Accountancy / Political Science  

07-09-2017 Thursday Chemistry/ Business Studies/ Sociology 

11-09-2017 Monday Mathematics/ Biology/ History / Economics  

13-09-2017 Wednesday Psychology 

Class – XI 

Half Yearly Examination 2017 

(A) PRACTICAL EXAMINATION: 

Date Day Subjects 

19-09-2017 Tuesday Physical Education/ Fine Arts 

20-09-2017 Wednesday Chemistry/ Business Studies/ Sociology 

21-09-2017 Thursday Physics/ Accountancy/ History 

22-09-2017 Friday Biology/ 

23-09-2017 Saturday Info Practices/ Psychology 

(B) THEORY EXAMINATION 

Date Day Subjects 

25-09-2017 Monday Open Book  –  Chemistry / Business Studies/ Sociology 

26-09-2017 Tuesday Discussion  –  -----do----- 

27-09-2017 Wednesday Closed Book –  -----do----- 

28-09-2017 Thursday Open Book   – Physical Education/ Painting 

29-09-2017 Friday Closed Book –  -----do----- 

03-10-2017 Tuesday Open Book   – Physics/ Accountancy/ Political Science 

04-10-2017 Wednesday Discussion  –  -----do----- 

05-10-2017 Thursday Closed Book –  -----do----- 

06-10-2017 Friday Open Book   – Biology/ Mathematics/ Economics/ History 

07-10-2017 Saturday Discussion  –  -----do----- 

09-10-2017 Monday Closed Book –  -----do----- 

10-10-2017 Tuesday Open Book   –  English  

11-10-2017 Wednesday Discussion  –  -----do----- 

12-10-2017 Thursday Closed Book –  -----do----- 

13-10-2017 Friday Open Book   – Psychology/ Info Practices/ Mathematics 

14-10-2017 Saturday Discussion  –  -----do----- 

16-10-2017 Monday Closed Book –  -----do----- 
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